
MCRCB BULLETIN TK284

2024 R&G British Talent Cup
2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship - Round 6

WARM UP - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPHNAT

1 66 Ronnie HARRIS Honda - Kovara Projects / RS Racing 1:46.396 5 5 82.33GBR
2 64 Clayton EDMUNDS Honda - Team City Lifting / RS Racing 1:46.730 5 5 0.334 0.334 82.07GBR
3 28 Charlie BARNES Honda - SENCAT Talent Team / Mortimer Racing 1:48.325 5 5 1.929 1.595 80.86GBR
4 75 Filip SUROWIAK Honda - Team City Lifting / RS Racing 1:52.142 4 4 5.746 3.817 78.11GBR
5 72 Samuel MUNSON Honda - Wilson Racing 1:55.714 3 3 9.318 3.572 75.70GBR
6 82 Kyle PAYNE Honda - Ilusion Racing 1:58.634 4 4 12.238 2.920 73.83GBR

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:26 Sunday, 21 July 2024

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Date: 21/07/2024  Start: 09:15  Finish: 09:23Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles

Race Director: Stuart Higgs Stewards: Timekeeper: Richard Evans

R. Evans
Digitally Approved at 09:32 Sunday, 21 July 2024

S. Higgs
Digitally Approved at 09:32 Sunday, 21 July 2024



MCRCB BULLETIN TK285

2024 R&G British Talent Cup
WARM UP - SECTOR ANALYSIS

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship - Round 6

SECTOR 1 = FL to I1,    SECTOR 2 = I1 to I2    SECTOR 3 = I2 to I3,    SECTOR 4 = I3 to FL,    DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap,    P = Crossed Finish Line in Pit Lane,    D = Time Disallowed

66 Ronnie HARRISP1

LAP LAP TIME DIFF TIME OF DAYSECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3

Honda - Kovara Projects / RS Racing

MPH

IDEAL LAP TIME :  1:46.365 BEST LAP TIME :  1:46.396 DIFFERENCE :  0.031

SECTOR 4

OUTLAP 1:52.946 6.550 09:16:57.65390.8 19.571 121.7 30.791 62.7 77.5526.956 115.71 -
34.371 1:50.230 3.834 09:18:47.88394.2 19.374 123.1 30.428 67.5 79.4626.057 116.92 -
33.726 1:47.836 1.440 09:20:35.719(3)97.3 18.848 123.3 29.501 68.1 81.2325.761 118.33 -
33.673 1:47.489 1.093 09:22:23.208(2)97.5 18.794 123.8 29.311 75.4 81.4925.711 115.74 -
33.417 1:46.396 09:24:09.604(1)97.5 18.825 123.5 28.750 75.2 82.3325.404 116.35 -

64 Clayton EDMUNDSP2

LAP LAP TIME DIFF TIME OF DAYSECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3

Honda - Team City Lifting / RS Racing

MPH

IDEAL LAP TIME :  1:46.730 BEST LAP TIME :  1:46.730 DIFFERENCE :  0.000

SECTOR 4

OUTLAP 1:54.367 7.637 09:16:57.53495.1 19.597 120.9 31.004 62.3 76.5927.113 113.71 -
34.216 1:50.351 3.621 09:18:47.88596.0 19.431 122.0 30.451 68.6 79.3826.253 114.32 -
33.349 1:47.737 1.007 09:20:35.622(2)97.1 18.933 122.0 29.601 69.3 81.3025.854 114.73 -
33.353 1:47.829 1.099 09:22:23.451(3)96.4 18.948 122.6 29.939 75.0 81.2325.589 116.14 -
33.214 1:46.730 09:24:10.181(1)97.3 18.910 123.8 29.169 77.2 82.0725.437 116.15 -

28 Charlie BARNESP3

LAP LAP TIME DIFF TIME OF DAYSECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3

Honda - SENCAT Talent Team / Mortimer Racing

MPH

IDEAL LAP TIME :  1:48.325 BEST LAP TIME :  1:48.325 DIFFERENCE :  0.000

SECTOR 4

OUTLAP 1:56.499 8.174 09:17:28.24288.5 20.703 117.7 31.432 69.3 75.1927.336 112.71 -
34.600 1:51.757 3.432 09:19:19.99995.0 19.996 119.8 30.431 73.1 78.3826.730 113.92 -
34.215 1:50.581 2.256 09:21:10.580(3)95.5 19.631 120.2 30.178 73.5 79.2126.557 113.93 -
34.154 1:49.906 1.581 09:23:00.486(2)96.4 19.448 120.6 30.075 77.6 79.7026.229 113.94 -
33.963 1:48.325 09:24:48.811(1)97.2 19.341 120.9 29.353 79.7 80.8625.668 114.15 -

75 Filip SUROWIAKP4

LAP LAP TIME DIFF TIME OF DAYSECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3

Honda - Team City Lifting / RS Racing

MPH

IDEAL LAP TIME :  1:51.906 BEST LAP TIME :  1:52.142 DIFFERENCE :  0.236

SECTOR 4

OUTLAP 1:58.308 6.166 09:17:29.71577.7 21.052 104.3 32.538 64.7 74.0427.774 112.41 -
35.569 1:54.689 2.547 09:19:24.404(3)87.7 20.329 120.9 31.240 65.9 76.3727.551 113.32 -
34.827 1:52.301 0.159 09:21:16.705(2)91.9 19.809 122.0 30.762 68.4 78.0026.903 114.73 -
35.063 1:52.142 09:23:08.847(1)91.8 19.737 122.4 30.458 70.6 78.1126.884 114.34 -

72 Samuel MUNSONP5

LAP LAP TIME DIFF TIME OF DAYSECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3

Honda - Wilson Racing

MPH

IDEAL LAP TIME :  1:55.714 BEST LAP TIME :  1:55.714 DIFFERENCE :  0.000

SECTOR 4

OUTLAP 2:11.653 15.939 09:18:49.61774.8 23.334 91.1 36.311 57.8 66.5329.397 104.51 -
39.478 2:05.038 9.324 09:20:54.655(2)79.9 22.225 103.5 34.559 64.0 70.0528.776 108.22 -
35.619 1:55.714 09:22:50.369(1)82.4 20.487 109.2 31.885 68.1 75.7027.723 111.83 -

82 Kyle PAYNEP6

LAP LAP TIME DIFF TIME OF DAYSECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3

Honda - Ilusion Racing

MPH

IDEAL LAP TIME :  1:57.971 BEST LAP TIME :  1:58.634 DIFFERENCE :  0.663

SECTOR 4

OUTLAP 2:07.806 9.172 09:17:13.75075.4 21.612 112.9 35.074 53.4 68.5430.943 108.01 -
38.511 2:03.051 4.417 09:19:16.801(3)78.0 21.476 112.5 34.108 60.5 71.1828.956 112.22 -
37.977 1:59.575 0.941 09:21:16.376(2)84.7 20.220 119.4 32.999 66.2 73.2528.379 112.03 -
36.783 1:58.634 09:23:15.010(1)88.7 20.518 121.3 32.589 64.3 73.8328.744 107.34 -

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:26 Sunday, 21 July 2024

Date: 21/07/2024  Start: 09:15  Finish: 09:23
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles



MCRCB BULLETIN TK286

2024 R&G British Talent Cup
WARM UP - BEST SECTORS

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship - Round 6

NOPOS
SECTOR 1

TIME NO
SECTOR 2

TIME NO
SECTOR 3

TIME NO IDEAL
IDEAL / BEST COMPARISON

BESTPOS DIFFNAMENO
SECTOR 4

TIMENAME NAME NAME NAME

1
2
3
4
5
6

64 33.214EDMUNDS

66 33.417HARRIS

28 33.963BARNES

75 34.827SUROWIA

72 35.619MUNSON

82 36.783PAYNE

66 18.794HARRIS

64 18.910EDMUNDS

28 19.341BARNES

75 19.737SUROWIA

82 20.220PAYNE

72 20.487MUNSON

66 28.750HARRIS

64 29.169EDMUNDS

28 29.353BARNES

75 30.458SUROWIA

72 31.885MUNSON

82 32.589PAYNE

PERFECT LAP 1:46.162
66 HARRIS 1:46.3651 1:46.396 0.031
64 EDMUNDS 1:46.7302 1:46.730 0.000
28 BARNES 1:48.3253 1:48.325 0.000
75 SUROWIAK 1:51.9064 1:52.142 0.236
72 MUNSON 1:55.7145 1:55.714 0.000
82 PAYNE 1:57.9716 1:58.634 0.663

66 25.404HARRIS

64 25.437EDMUNDS

28 25.668BARNES

75 26.884SUROWIA

72 27.723MUNSON

82 28.379PAYNE

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:27 Sunday, 21 July 2024

Date: 21/07/2024  Start: 09:15  Finish: 09:23
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles



MCRCB BULLETIN TK287

2024 R&G British Talent Cup
WARM UP - BEST SPEEDS

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship - Round 6

NO NAMEPOS
INTERMEDIATE 1

MPH NO NAME
INTERMEDIATE 2

MPH NO NAME
FINISH LINE

MPHNO NAME
INTERMEDIATE 3

MPH

1
2
3
4
5
6

66 HARRIS 97.5
64 EDMUNDS 97.3
28 BARNES 97.2
75 SUROWIAK 91.9
82 PAYNE 88.7
72 MUNSON 82.4

66 HARRIS 123.8
64 EDMUNDS 123.8
75 SUROWIAK 122.4
82 PAYNE 121.3
28 BARNES 120.9
72 MUNSON 109.2

66 HARRIS 118.3
64 EDMUNDS 116.1
75 SUROWIAK 114.7
28 BARNES 114.1
82 PAYNE 112.2
72 MUNSON 111.8

28 BARNES 79.7
64 EDMUNDS 77.2
66 HARRIS 75.4
75 SUROWIAK 70.6
72 MUNSON 69.3
82 PAYNE 66.2

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:27 Sunday, 21 July 2024

Date: 21/07/2024  Start: 09:15  Finish: 09:23
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles



MCRCB BULLETIN TK288

2024 R&G British Talent Cup
2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship - Round 6

WARM UP - STATISTICS

Session Fastest Lap History

LAPTIME OF DAYNO LAP TIMENAME

Competitors Started 6
Planned Start 2024-07-21 @ 09:15:00.000
Actual Start 2024-07-21 @ 09:15:00.706
Finish Time 2024-07-21 @ 09:23:00.706
Track Length 2.4332mi.
Total Laps 26
Total Distance Covered 63.2655mi.

VEHICLE

09:18:47.883 266 Ronnie HARRIS 1:50.230 Honda
09:20:35.622 364 Clayton EDMUNDS 1:47.737 Honda
09:22:23.208 466 Ronnie HARRIS 1:47.489 Honda
09:24:09.604 566 Ronnie HARRIS 1:46.396 Honda

Flag History
TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

Green 1 5 11:27.102
Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Flag Statistics

GREEN 09:15:00.706
FINISH 09:23:00.706

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:27 Sunday, 21 July 2024

Date: 21/07/2024  Start: 09:15  Finish: 09:23
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles



MCRCB BULLETIN TK289

2024 R&G British Talent Cup
WARM UP - SESSION NOTES

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship - Round 6

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:28 Sunday, 21 July 2024

Date: 21/07/2024  Start: 09:15  Finish: 09:23
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles

No notes recorded in this session.



MCRCB BULLETIN TK290

2024 R&G British Talent Cup

WARM UP - WEATHER CONDITIONS

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship - Round 6

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:28 Sunday, 21 July 2024

Date: 21/07/2024  Start: 09:15  Finish: 09:23

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles


